AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCH
CONTROLLERS ATL SERIES
The automatic transfer switch controllers ATL 600 - ATL601 - ATL 610 - ATL 800
can supervise and manage the changeover between 2 three-phase power sources.
The voltage and frequency measurements are shown on the graphic LCD display and
the LEDs on the front panel provide a clear indication about the power source status.
Operational characteristics ATL 600 ATL 601 ATL 610 ATL 800
Power supply voltage 110-240VAC 12/24VDC 110-240VAC and 12/24VDC 110-240VAC and 12/24/48VDC

• See events and alarms
• Send commands.
HOW TO ORDER
Automatic transfer
switch controllers
Order code Description
For 2 power sources
ATL 100 Automatic transfer switch controller for 2 single phase power sources,
modular housing (3 modules), power supply 110/230VAC configurable
ATL 600 Automatic transfer switch controller with optical port for 2 power sources,
144x144mm, power supply 110-440VAC
ATL 601 Automatic transfer switch controller with optical port for 2 power sources,
144x144mm, power supply 12/24VDC
ATL 610 Automatic transfer switch controller with optical port for 2 power sources,
144x144mm, power supply 110-440VAC and 12/24VDC, expandable with EXP...
expansion modules
ATL 800 Automatic transfer switch controller with optical port for 2 power sources,
180x240mm, power supply 110-440 VAC and 12/24/48VDC, expandable with EXP...
expansion modules, built-in RS485
For 3 power sources
ATL 900 Automatic transfer switch controller with optical port for 3 power sources,
180x240mm, power supply 110-440 VAC and 12/24/48VDC, expandable with EXP...
expansion modules, built-in RS485, 3ph+N current inputs
ATL 600 - ATL 601 - ATL 610
Dual power supply
module
Order code Description
ATL DPS1 For measurement and control of voltages present at supply inputs to power motorised
circuit breakers/changeover switches, modular housing (3 modules), power supply
110/230VAC configurable
ATL DPS1
EXP10...
CX 01
Expansion modules
for ATL 610 - ATL 800 -
ATL 900
Order code Description
Inputs and outputs
EXP10 00 4 opto-isolated digital
inputs
EXP10 01 4 opto-isolated static
outputs
EXP10 02 2 digital inputs and 2 static
outputs, opto-isolated
EXP10 03 2 relay outputs rated 5A
250VAC
EXP10 06 2 relay outputs rated 1.5A
440VAC AC-15
EXP10 07 3 relay outputs rated 1.5A
440VAC AC-15
EXP10 08 2 opto-isolated digital
inputs and 2 relay outputs
rated 5A 250VAC
Communication ports
EXP10 10 Opto-isolated USB
interface
EXP10 11 Opto-isolated RS232
interface
EXP10 12 Opto-isolated RS485
interface
EXP10 13 Opto-isolated Ethernet
interface with web server
function
EXP10 14 Opto-isolated Profibus-DP
interface
Order code Description
CX 01 USB dongle for
PC − ATL connection,
for programming, data
download, diagnostics